West Point Golf Course Scores

June 3 2017
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Player

Tom Roldan
Olay Ofina
Carlos Hedaria
Joel Gatchalian
Vulie Kunene
Doc Adaniel
John Marrapodi
Hector de Leon
Sonny Cabello
Jaime Agudelo

Dado Iniba

Pat Ponciano
Gary Bustamante
Jovic Montecillo
Alex Panlilio

JJ Roldan

Efren Ponsades
Francis Ronquillo
Kris Yumul

Ralph Bernardo

Front
44
48
49
47
49
53
53
48
52
56

49
46
54
52
55
53
58
62
54
46

Back

47
46
47
43
47
46
47
50
52
57

43
45
43
47
49
48
56
61
55
54

Total
91
94
96
90
96
99
100

98
104
113

92
91
97
99
104
101
114
123
109
109

Hdcp

20
18
19
12
17
20
19
13
16
19

26
23
25
26
31
26
28
31
nh
nh

Net

71
76
77
78
79
79
81
85
88
94

66
68
72
73
73
75
86
92



